
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-09044 03/10-2009 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Tromsø Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 B Tromsørypa's P E Appo Apportør / 
13501/08

Harjo, Jan-Åge / Harjo, Jan-Åge

2 UK1 P Likko's Kasper / 09335/08 Sandsdalen, Hans / Sandsdalen, Hans

3 UK1 ES Rocos Zico / 12433/08 Edvartsen, Roy Arvid / Edvartsen, Roy Arvid

4 UK1 IS Jalgesvaddas Illu / 18586/08 Samuelsen, Paul / Samuelsen, Paul

5 UK1 GS Bukkafjellets Nano / 13059/08 Wang, Pål Anders / Wang, Pål Anders

6 UK1 ES Stjernevannet's Susi / 00204/08 Arnesen, Jan Arne / Arnesen, Jan Arne

7 UK1 P Rypejægerens Fryd / 24709/08 Kanestrøm, Tone Og Per / Kanestrøm, Tone

8 UK1 B Sera / 27610/08 Pedersen, Leif / Pedersen, Leif

9 AK1 KM Raya / 00549/07 Lagesen, Steinar / Lagesen, Steinar

10 AK1 ES Ringvassøya's Chako / 14476/07 Olsen Kjetil Og Jørn-Åge / Olsen, Kjetil

11 AK1 P Henningknausens Buffy / 15020/06 Ernstsen, Joachim / Ernstsen, Joachim

12 AK1 P Stilladalen's Mia / 06174/08 Amundsen, Ronny Bang / Amundsen, Ronny 
Bang

13 AK1 IS E-Alva Av Miessevàrri / 23920/05 Elvenes, Roald / Elvenes, Roald

14 AK1 IS Jalgesvaddas Riddu / 12318/06 Løvseth Ruth K Og Strand Tore H / Løvseth, Ruth 
K

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-09044 03/10-2009 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Tromsø Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Rypejægerens Giron / 24703/08 Mortensen, Marit / Mortensen, Marit

2 UK1 P Ottorino's Tya / 16455/08 Hanssen, Dag Håvard / Hanssen, Dag Håvard

3 UK1 GS Patjanen's Baron / S10806/2008 Johansen, Tore / Johansen, Tore

4 UK1 B Troll / NO39871/09 Karlsen, Knut Anton / Karlsen, Knut Anton

5 UK1 ES Porsangervidda's Missy / 24143/07 Hansen, Sonja P. / Hansen, Marita / Hansen, Sonja P

6 UK1 ES Myrsteggen's Xerox / NO43423/09 Ditlefsen, Leif-Wiggo Og Wibeke / Ditlefsen, Leif Wiggo

7 UK1 ES Steinrabben's Milo / 20888/08 Martinsen, Stein / Martinsen, Stein

8 AK1 SV Hovdmyra's Sway / 01434/05 Mikalsen, Rune / Mikalsen, Rune

9 AK1 ES Svartholten's Mira / 17517/07 Ingdal, Arild / Ingdal, Arild

10 AK1 GS Magda / 14245/07 Henriksen, Edgar / Henriksen, Edgar

11 AK1 ES Hi-Lady Av Vangsbu / 11023/07 Line Haugen Og Svein Mjøen / Haugen, Line

12 AK1 GS Olga / 14244/07 Rørstad, Gunnar / Henriksen, Edgar

13 AK1 IS Irskesjøen's Zidan / 24484/06 Kristoffer Brobakk/Beate Edvartsen / Brobak, Kristoffer

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-09044 04/10-2009 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Tromsø Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 P Ottorino's Tya / 16455/08 Hanssen, Dag Håvard / Hanssen, Dag Håvard

2 UK2 B Tromsørypa's P E Appo Apportør / 
13501/08

Harjo, Jan-Åge / Harjo, Jan-Åge

3 UK2 P Dansk Dynasty Elka / NHSB2724249 Hagenes, Geir Roger / Hagenes, Geir Roger

4 UK2 P Rypejægerens Giron / 24703/08 Mortensen, Marit / Mortensen, Marit

5 UK2 IS Jalgesvaddas Illu / 18586/08 Samuelsen, Paul / Samuelsen, Paul

6 UK2 ES Steinrabben's Milo / 20888/08 Martinsen, Stein / Martinsen, Stein

7 UK2 B Tromsørypa's P E Zimba / 13500/08 Hansen, Åge / Skjæran, Per Jonny

8 UK2 ES Stjernevannet's Susi / 00204/08 Arnesen, Jan Arne / Arnesen, Jan Arne

9 AK2 GS Bjørklitoppens Madonna / 18300/07 Elin Og Sverre Andersen / Andersen, Sverre 
Ragnar

10 AK2 GS Magda / 14245/07 Henriksen, Edgar / Henriksen, Edgar

11 AK2 P Stilladalen's Mia / 06174/08 Amundsen, Ronny Bang / Amundsen, Ronny 
Bang

12 AK2 IS Jalgesvaddas Riddu / 12318/06 Løvseth Ruth K Og Strand Tore H / Løvseth, Ruth 
K

13 AK2 ES Ringvassøya's Chako / 14476/07 Olsen Kjetil Og Jørn-Åge / Olsen, Kjetil

14 AK2 IS E-Alva Av Miessevàrri / 23920/05 Elvenes, Roald / Elvenes, Roald

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-09044 04/10-2009 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Tromsø Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 ES Porsangervidda's Missy / 24143/07 Hansen, Sonja P. / Hansen, Marita / Hansen, Sonja P

2 UK2 B Troll / NO39871/09 Karlsen, Knut Anton / Karlsen, Knut Anton

3 UK2 B Sera / 27610/08 Pedersen, Leif / Pedersen, Leif

4 UK2 P Stenbitens Lycke / S43661/2008 Johansen, Geir Arne / Johansen, Geir Arne

5 UK2 IS Ari Av Miessevàrri / 12088/08 Bakkehaug, Trond Arild / Bakkehaug, Trond Arild

6 UK2 P Rypejægerens Fryd / 24709/08 Kanestrøm, Tone Og Per / Kanestrøm, Tone

7 UK2 P Likko's Kasper / 09335/08 Sandsdalen, Hans / Sandsdalen, Hans

8 UK2 GS Bukkafjellets Nano / 13059/08 Wang, Pål Anders / Wang, Pål Anders

9 AK2 KM Raya / 00549/07 Lagesen, Steinar / Lagesen, Steinar

10 AK2 SV Hovdmyra's Sway / 01434/05 Mikalsen, Rune / Mikalsen, Rune

11 AK2 B Alaska Dei Fiorindo / LOI06/107723 Skjæran, Per Johnny/Olsen, Britt / Skjæran, Per Johnny

12 AK2 IS Irskesjøen's Zidan / 24484/06 Kristoffer Brobakk/Beate Edvartsen / Brobak, Kristoffer

13 AK2 GS Olga / 14244/07 Rørstad, Gunnar / Rørstad, Gunnar

14 AK2 ES Hi-Lady Av Vangsbu / 11023/07 Line Haugen Og Svein Mjøen / Haugen, Line

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-09044 03/10-2009 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Tromsø Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK P Ørntuas C Oy / 21721/03 Rosenlund, Henning / Rosenlund, Henning

2 VK P Skipsfjordhøna's Texi / 25442/04 Ditlefsen, Wiggo A / Ditlefsen, Tom Odin

3 VK P Joker / 06179/05 Hartvigsen, Ronny / Hartvigsen, Ronny

4 VK IS " U S " M-Skript / 14906/04 Raastad, Lars Chr / Raastad, Lars Chr

5 VK P Karacanis Zita / 04853/06 Hagenes, Geir Roger / Hagenes, Geir Roger

6 VK P Jimsrypa's Pia / 08968/06 Lockertsen, Halvard / Lockertsen, Halvard

7 VK GS Varangerviddas Hulda / 04430/02 Rørstad, Gunnar Og Ole Lind / Rørstad, Gunnar

8 VK P Skipsfjordhøna's Funny / 26597/05 Ditlefsen, Wiggo A / Ditlefsen, Wiggo A

9 VK B Bekkauren's Pia / 19811/04 Skjæran, Per Johnny / Skjæran, Per Johnny

10 VK IS Tintorama's Skar / 11686/04 Holten, Kai Ove / Holten, Kai Ove

11 VK ES Harstadåsen's Tiki / 12526/02 Hartvigsen, Karl / Hartvigsen, Karl

12 VK IS Hadseløya's Roya / 09297/04 Høvde, Per Erling / Høvde, Per Erling

13 VK IS Irskesjøen's Nix / 22941/01 Kingswick Jan-Arild Og Marthe / Hartviksen, Ronny

14 VK ES Fauna / 17474/03 Jenssen, Jens A / Jenssen, Jens A

15 VK IS Irskesjøen's Zala / 22945/01 Kingswick, Jan-Arild / Hartviksen, Ronny

16 VK IS Hadseløya's Storm / 03821/03 Strand Tore/Løvseth Ruth K / Strand, Tore Håkon

17 VK ES Itza's Peik / 05139/07 Ditlefsen, Wibeke / Ditlefsen, Wibeke

18 VK P Skipsfjordhøna's Louis / 25440/04 Berg, Per Anton / Berg, Per-Anton

19 VK GS Entangen's A2 - Rossi / 00760/06 Hansen, Harry A / Hansen, Harry Arnold

20 VK IS Tintorama's Tini / 11690/04 Brobak, Kristoffer / Holtan, Kai Ove

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


